
notice. 

. 

Sd/ 

*CcREON1ED 

After Technical Bid Evaluation of E-Tender published on Government eProcurement 

System portal (Tender Ref. no. SGGSCC/E-TENDER/2024-25/02) the following firm 
qualify for opening of financial bid as per the eligibility criteria published in the tender 

Sri Guru Gobind Singh Colege of Commerce 
University of Delhi-Pitampura, Delhi -110034 

Technical Bids Evaluation 

1. M/S SANSUN CONTRATORS 
2. M/S BAJEET BUILDERS 
3. M/S NCI GLOBAL INFRATECH 

5. VB ENGINEERS 

Principal 

4. M/S S.K. INDUSTRIES 

04-05-2024 

The Financial bid of prequalified firms shall be opened on 11-06-2024 at 03:00 PM. 

011-27321109 / 27321528, e-mail: administration(@sggscc.du.ac.in, Website: www.sggscc.ac.in 



No. of Bids : 5 

1 

3 

Government 
eProcurement 

System 

4 

S.No Bid Number 

LO 

Bid List 

B020292 

B022913 

B023546 

B023624 

Committee Chairperson/Co-ordinator Name :Dr. Jatinder Bir Singh 

3024325 

Committee Chairperson/Co-ordinator Type :Internal 

INCI Global 
Infratech 

Sansun 
Contractors 
Pvt.Ltd 

eProcurement System Government of India 
Technical Bid Evaluation Summary 

M/s 

Bid Opening Date & Time for Financial :11-Jun-2024 03:00 PM 

Bidder Name Opened By 

Decorators 
VB 

Organisation Chain , Delhi Unlversity||Sri Guru Gobind Singh College of 
Commerce - DU||Department of Purchase -SGGSCC-DU 

Tender ID: 2024 DU_ 807410_1 
Tender Ref No : SGGSCC/E-TENDER/2024-25/02 

ENGINEERS 

Tender Title : E-Tender for Civil and Interior Works 
Cover System : 2 

Committee Members :singh, Gurdayal Singh Narang 
Summary Details :techsummary 848626.pdf (474.18 KB) A 

Summary uploaded on :04-Jun-2024 03:53 PM 

Singh 

Harpreet 
S.K.Industries Singh 
Baljeet 
Builders and 
Interior 

Harpreet 

Harpreet 
Singh 

Harpreet 
Singh 

Harpreet 
Singh 

Submitted Date 

24-May-2024 05:50 
PM 

Dr. Gurdev Singh, S. Harpreet Singh, S. Amandeep 

24-May-2024 09:34 
PM 

25-May-2024 05:54 
PM 

27-May-2024 01:59 
PM 

27-May-2024 02:22 
PM 

Status 

Date : 04-Jun-2024 03:53 PM 

Accepted 

Accepted 

Accepted 

Accepted 

|Accepted 

Print 

Reason 

JAll Documents Provided 

All Documents Provided 

All Documents Provided 

All Documents Provided 

All Documents Provided 

Tender Inviting Authority 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

